Monday

Tuesday

Activity/Club

S1 DropIn

Geography Club

Minecraft / Videogames club
Monday Chill Club
N5 Maths Supported Study

#AndSheCycles club
Basketball
Girls Football

Boys Football
Modern Languages Study
Support

Mindful Mearns Lunch
DnD club (Dungeons and
Dragons)

Alpha Youth Group
Band
Nat 5 Physics Study Support

Higher Biology Supported Study
Higher Human Biology
Supported Study

N5 Practical Cookery Supported
Study

N5/H Art and Design study
sessions

Dodgeball
Netball
Boys Rugby
Girls Rugby

Year Group/s

S1

S1-54
S1-S6

S1-S6
S4-S6

S1-S6
S1-S6
S1-S6
S1-S2

S4-56
S1-S6

S1-S6

S$1-S6 & staff
S1-S6
S4-S6

S5 & S6
S5 & S6
S4-56

S4-S6
S1-S3
S1-S3
S1-S6
S1-S6

Time

13:00 - 13:45

13:10- 13:40
13:00

1.00 - 1.45

15.30-16.30

15:30-17:00
15:30-16:30
15:30-16:30
15:30-16:30

13.10-13.45

1.00pm

13:00

1:10pm-1:40
1.20pm
13:00 - 13:45

3:30-4:30

3.30-4.30

3.35-4.30

15.30-16.30
13:10 - 13:40
15:30 -16:45
15:30-16:30
15:30-16:30

Location

GP 3

N3.46
S3.38

S3.28

N3.48

GP3 and Outdoor areas
Games Hall
Astro/ Grass Pitch
Astro/ Grass Pitch

N2.22

Library

S3.38

S3.27
N1.07
S3.33

S3.30

S3.29

N1.13

N1.12
Games Hall
Games Hall / Dance Studio
Astro/ Dance Studio
Astro/ Dance Studio

Details

To support new S1 pupils to meet new friends through fun games, arts and crafts and other
activities. The S1 drop in offers a safe space to come and eat lunch and chat to other S1
pupils, staff and senior pupil volunteers, throughout the first term

Geography games, documentaries, Geography in the News, researching and plenty of
quizzing to get prepared for Scottish Association of Geography Teachers

Minecraft/Videogames club drop in whenever you fancy

A quiet place to have lunch and chill out. There is an opportunity to listen to relaxing music,
do some mindful colouring or sensory activities.

Opportunity to come in and ask specific questions on the course, or work through revision
with a teacher on hand to support.

#AndSheCycles is an initiative, supported by Sustrans, to support and address the barriers
and attitudes faced by teenage girls and young women when cycling.

Study support/consolidation of class work/homework help for National 4-Higher
Mindful Mearns Lunch in the Library: no artificial light, no screens, soft music, sensory glows,
mindful colouring, jigsaws, reading, paper crafts

Fun Dungeons and Dragons Gaming
Exploring the Christian faith and providing a safe space for people who have no faith but
have questions about God and want to explore the idea of God further.

Come along to play/learn rock instruments and be part of a band.

Nat 5 Physics support and revision
A supported study session for pupils in Higher Biology.

Study session for Higher Human Biology where you can study independently or receive help.
Supported study as and when required for help with time planning, answering questions or
any other relevant aspect of the course.

This study session gives N5/H pupils the opportunity to catch up on practical work or to work
one to one with staff on the critical aspect of their course.



Thursday Wednesday

Friday

Activity/Club

Warhammer

Makers Club
S4 -6 Writing Portfolio
Lunchtime Support Session

Alpha Youth Group

Hockey
N5 Biology Supported Study
Session

Netball
Boys Football

Young Enterprise

Homework Club

LGBTQ+ Space

Art Club
DnD club (Dungeons and
Dragons)

Listening Lunch
Junor Vocal Group
Girls Fitness
Young Enterprise
Art Club

Big Potato’s Game Design
Championship

Ukulele Group

Let's Get Quiz-ical
Racket Sports

String Group
We Will Rock You Rehearsals

Year Group/s

S1-S6

S1-S6
S4-56

S$1-S6 & staff
S1-S6

S4-S6
S3-S6
S4-S6
S6
S1-S3

S$1-S6 & staff
S1-S3

S1-S6
S1-S6
S1-S3
S1-S6
S6
S1-S3

S2 & S3
S$1-S6 & staff

S$1-S6 & staff
S1-S6

S$1-S6 & staff
S1-S6

Time
13:00-13:45 /
15:30-16:30

1:00 - 1:45

1.10pm

1:10-1:40
13:10-13:40

3:30-4:30
15:30-16:30
15:30-16:30

Period 2

1:00-1:50

1:15-1:45
13.10-13.40

13:00
1pm-1.45
1:20pm
15:30-16:30
Period 2
13.10- 13.40

1:00 - 1:45

1:20pm

1.20pm
13:10—13:40

1.20pm

3.45pm - 6pm

Location

ASL N3:40

S1.03

2.18

S3.27

Games Hall

S$3.30
Games Hall / Dance Studio
Astro/ Grass Pitch
3.39

Science Department

S3.26
N1.12

S3.38
Guidance Nurture room
N1.07
Dance Studio
3.39
N1.12

$3.38 -51.03

N1.07

Library

Games Hall

N1.09
Theatre

Details

Collecting, building, painting and playing games with miniature models from science-fiction
and fantasy settings.

Awaiting software being installed on school machines, but will provide an opportunity for
pupils to engage with new CNC machinery. Announcement will be made via Daily News when
this club starts.

Opportunity to have one to one support on developing first draft of portfolio and access to IT

Exploring the Christian faith and providing a safe space for people who have no faith but
have questions about God and want to explore the idea of God further.

A supported study session for pupils in National 5 Biology

Company programme to set-up a business in teams, there are 3 teams of 8 this year

A quiet place for pupils to do homework and get some help with it if needed.
The LGBTQ+ Space is a place for pupils to engage with each other, with topics surrounding
the LGBTQ+ community.

Art Club is a chance for S1-3 pupils to get some extra time in art and design.

Fun Dungeons and Dragons Gaming
Lunch and chat/support

Come and meet other pupils who enjoy singing and have some fun!

Company programme to set-up a business in teams, there are 3 teams of 8 this year

Enjoy Art? Come along to the art department for some fun activities.
Board Game Design Competition- competition ends early December

Open to all pupils and staff of all abilities and ages. Come along and have some fun!

Let's Get Quiz-ical: Disney Movies, Flags of the World, Chocolate, Harry Potter, Logos, Roald
Dahl & more, these are just some of the topics we've quizzed about.

An opportunity for the string players within the school to get together as an ensemble.
School Show Rehearsals
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